
Industry Contact List
Foodservice Brokers - Arkansas

Company First Name Last Name Title Contact Contact Email Address City State Zip Code Office Phone Office Fax Mobile Phone Website

Acxion D'Lorah Campos Commodity 
Specialist

D'Lorah 
Campos DLorah.Campos@acxion.com (260) 409-7879 www.acxion.com

Acxion Alicia Usery Education Sales 
Specialist Alicia Usery alicia.usery@acxion.com (260) 409-7879 www.acxion.com

Affinity Group - 
Paramount Stephanie Bradberry K-12 Specialist Stephanie 

Bradberry
stephanie.bradberry@affinitysales

.com
1419 Westpark Drive 

Ste D
Little 
Rock AR 72204 (855) 764-9467 www.pmgwins.com

Erebus Trading Charlie Sayous Charlie 
Sayous erebust@aol.com (973) 252-5364

Food Sales East Carmen Battisto K-12 Segment 
Specialist

Carmen 
Battisto cbattisto@fse.us.com 8017 I-30 Little 

Rock AR 72209 (501) 570-0838 (501) 570-7324 (501) 416-0949 www.fse.us.com

Lakeland Marketing Terri Boyd K-12 Specialist Terri Boyd tboyd@lakelandlr.com 11400 Baseline Rd Little 
Rock AR 72209 (501) 758-2600 www.lakelandlr.com

Lakeland Marketing Dana West K-12 Specialist Dana West dwest@lakelandlr.com 11400 Baseline Rd Little 
Rock AR 72209 (501) 758-2600 (501) 664-6839 (501) 749-5122 www.lakelandlr.com

The CORE Group Kim Bird Commodity 
Analyst Kim Bird kbird@corefoodservice.com 19863 I-30 Plaza 2 

Suites 12 and 13 Benton AR 72015 (732) 967-8586 www.coregroupsales.co
m

The CORE Group Diana Callaway K-12 Specialist Diana 
Callaway dcallaway@corefoodservice.com 19863 I-30 Plaza 2 

Suites 12 and 13 Benton AR 72015 (732) 967-8586 www.coregroupsales.co
m

The CORE Group Vicky Fulcher Director of K-12 
Procurement Vicky Fulcher vfulcher@corefoodservice.com 19863 I-30 Plaza 2 

Suites 12 and 13 Benton AR 72015 (732) 967-8586 www.coregroupsales.co
m
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